THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C68000A-56LTXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY7C68000A
MoBL-USB™ TX2 USB 2.0 UTMI Transceiver
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-08052 Rev. *H  Revised May 22, 2009
MoBL-USB™ TX2 Features

CY7C68000A
Document #: 38-08052 Rev. *H Page 12 of 15
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type
CY7C68000A-56LFXC 56 QFN
CY7C68000A-56BAXC 56 VFBGA
CY7C68000A-56LTXC 56 QFN
CY7C68000A-56LTXCT 56 QFN
CY3683 MoBL-USB TX2 Development Board
Package Diagrams
The MoBL-USB TX2 is available in two packages:
■ 56-pin QFN